
K S BROKERS LTD
Progressive Tower (4th Flr), 1837 Sk. Mujib Road, Agrabad, Chittagong, Phone: Off:031-2524844,2518690. E-mail: ksbrokersltd@yahoo.co

To, The Secretary
Tea Traders Association of Bangladesh, Chittagong

Dear Sir,

We mention below PURCHASE STATEMENT of the buyers in SALE NO. 24 (CHITTAGONG) held on 
20-OCT-25

LEAF DUST TOTAL AMOUNTBUYER'S NAME
PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG)

MODE: INTERNAL
940 46,921.00 165 8,241.50 1,105 55,162.50 13,608,064.00ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.CTG.

60 2,996.00 60 2,996.00 667,107.00ACME CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
60 2,997.00 60 2,997.00 661,338.00AHMED TEA HOUSE,DHAKA

50 2,498.00 5 249.70 55 2,747.70 666,194.88AL AMIN TEA TRADERS
10 500.00 20 998.50 30 1,498.50 368,132.50ANKUR TEA HOUSE

5 249.00 5 249.00 73,455.00BENGAL TEA HOUSE, CHANDPUR
170 8,487.00 170 8,487.00 1,803,252.00CITY TEA ESTATES LTD.

20 998.00 20 998.00 249,500.00CLONE TEA AGENCY
120 5,989.50 120 5,989.50 1,467,427.50DANISH FOODS LTD.

10 500.00 10 500.00 131,500.00GASPIR ENTERPRISE & TEA HOUSE
430 21,454.00 50 2,497.50 480 23,951.50 5,303,451.50GODHULI ENTERPRISE

10 500.00 10 500.00 155,500.00GREEN LEAF TEA
40 1,996.00 40 1,996.00 535,427.00GUPTA TEA HOUSE,SRIMONGAL

170 8,486.00 70 3,497.00 240 11,983.00 2,785,710.50HRC PRODUCTS LTD
10 499.00 10 499.00 122,255.00IMAM TEA AND TRADING,CTG.

325 16,219.00 195 9,739.20 520 25,958.20 6,378,905.50ISPAHANI TEA LTD.
22 1,017.00 32 1,518.50 54 2,535.50 622,021.00JAMUNA TEA TRADING
80 3,994.00 80 3,994.00 1,000,999.00KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE
10 500.00 30 1,497.70 40 1,997.70 460,954.31KAMAL TEA AND TRADING
56 2,750.00 12 509.00 68 3,259.00 740,443.00KAMONA TEA HOUSE,DHAKA.
10 500.00 10 500.00 122,500.00KAZI TEA & TRADING

280 13,985.00 280 13,985.00 3,353,354.00LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BANGLADESH LTD.
185 9,234.00 185 9,234.00 2,062,976.00M. AHMED TEA AND LANDS CO LTD.SYLHET

5 249.70 5 249.70 52,437.00M/S.JAR LIMITED
730 36,445.00 35 1,747.50 765 38,192.50 8,920,826.00MEGHNA TEA CO.LTD.DHAKA.

10 500.00 10 500.00 151,000.00MINTO TEA HOUSE
20 999.00 20 999.00 289,710.00NEW BANGLA TEA HOUSE

1 6.00 20 999.00 21 1,005.00 231,777.00NIJHUM TEA & TRADING
10 499.50 10 499.50 171,328.50PABNA TEA STORE

5 249.50 5 249.50 55,888.00POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA
20 998.00 30 1,498.50 50 2,496.50 566,720.50RAJDAHANI FOOD PRODUCTS

310 15,480.00 10 499.50 320 15,979.50 3,552,199.00SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES LTD.
30 1,499.00 30 1,499.00 316,785.00SHAHJALAL TEA HOUSE

10 499.50 10 499.50 129,870.00SHAON CHA CO., PABNA
10 500.00 10 500.00 116,000.00SHARIF TEA HOUSE

110 5,489.00 110 5,489.00 1,366,271.00SOUTH EASTERN FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.
30 1,497.00 30 1,497.00 321,855.00Tata Consumer Products Bangladesh Ltd.
10 499.00 10 499.00 137,724.00Vitalac Dairy & Food Industries Ltd.
50 2,494.00 50 2,494.00 534,721.00WAHID TEA STORE

60,255,579.69Sub Total:
(+) VAT @ 15.00 % for INTERNAL: 9,038,337.16

254,666.80 69,293,916.85INTERNAL Total: 5,108
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LEAF DUST TOTAL AMOUNTBUYER'S NAME
PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG)

5,108 254,666.80210,689.00 8844,224 43,977.80 60,255,579.69GRAND TOTAL:

For: K S BROKERS LTD

CC To: The Deputy Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong.
The Assistant Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set contra
The Superintendent, VAT, Sadarghat, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set Challans)
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